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ROAD SPOT E-AUCTION OFFER  22. 01. 2015 

Area Source 
Range / 

Grade 

Mid 

GCV 
Size 

Quantit

y 

Offere

d 

(in 

Tonne

s) 

Reser

ve 

Price 

(in Rs) 

Weighbridge 

Details 

Sodepur  
PARBELIA : : HIJULI 

( R-V I I I ) 

6101-

6400 / 

G4 
6250 

STM(-

250m

m) 
1000 

 

3670 

WEIGHBRIDGE 

LOCATION- 

Parbelia Colly, 

CAPACITY- 60 TE 

EPS, DIENSION- 

12 M X 3 M  

Sodepur 
CHINAKURI-3 PIT : 

Borachak R-VIII 

6101-

6400 / 

G4 
6250 

STM(-

250m

m) 
1500 3670 

Chinakuri Road 

W.B. Cap-30 Te 

Dim-29’5’’ X 

9’10’’ 

Sodepur 
Narsamuda:: 

Narsamuda (R-X ) 

6101-

6400 / 

G4 
6250 

STM(-

250m

m) 
1500 

 
3670 

Narsamuda 

Road WB Loc: 
Narsamuda 
colly Cap-50Te 
43’x 11’ 

Kajora 
JAMBAD : Kenda (R-

VI) 

6401-

6700 / 

G3 
6550 

STM(-

250m

m) 
4000 

 

4070 

LINKED WB-

JAMBAD NEAR 

3 PIT, CAP.-25 

TE, DIM. – 6.13 

M X 2.48 M 

Kajora 
Khaskajora::Lower 

Kajora(R-VIIIT) 

6401-

6700 / 

G3 
6550 

STM(-

250m

m) 
3000 

 

4070 

Location:Khas 

Kajora Sdg 

near pit-6, 

Capacity-60 

Tonne  Dim: 

9M X 3M 

Kajora 
Naba Kajora:: 

Sonachara (R-VIIIB) 

 

6101-

6400 

/G4 

 

6250 

 

STM(-

250m

m) 1000 

 

3670 

Located 

adjacent to 

Nabakajora 

siding: 

Capacity 

60mt 

Dimension 

9mX3m 
 



Kajora 

Parascole 

East::Jambad (R-

VIIIB) 

 

6101-

6400 

/G4 

 

6250 

 

STM(-

250m

m) 

2500 

 

3670 

Located near 

Parascole 

colliery 

adjacent to 

Parascole 

west siding: 

Capacity 

60mt 

Dimension 

9mX3m 

Sripur 
S.S.INCLINE: Sripur 

(R-VI) 

6101-

6400 / 

G4 
6250 

STM(-

250m

m) 
2500 3670 

NEAR COAL 

DEPOT OF SSI 

COLLIERY; 60 

TONNES; 10 

WHEELER 

Sripur 
Bhanora West Block 

Mine:Sripur(R-VI) 
6101-
6400 / 

G4 
6250 

STM(-
250m

m) 
2000 

 
3670 

NORTH 
GHUSICK W.B., 
LOC- NORTH 
GHUSICK  
COLLY, CAP-25 
TE, SIZE- 7.42 
M X 3.1 M 

Pandaves

war 

Pandaveswar : 

Dobrana(R-V ) 
6101-
6400 / 

G4 
6250 

STM(-
250m

m) 
3000 

 
3670 

DALURBAND 
ROAD WB-  
NEAR 
DALURBAND 
OCP, SIDING, 
CAP : 40 TE 

Pandaves

war 

KHOTTADIH OCP : : 

Kenda Top & 

Bottom(R-V) 

5801-

6100 / 

G5 

5950 

STM(-

250m

m) 

9000 2980 

KHOTTADIH 

OCP WB; 

CAPACITY-50 

TE LOCATION 

NEAR PAW-II 

AA SDG, DIM 9 

M X 3 M 

Satgram 

KALIDASPUR 

PROJ::GHUSICK A 

(R-IX A) 

 

6101-

6400 / 

G4 

 

6250 

 

STM(-

250m

m) 

1800 

 

3670 

Kalidaspur Rd 

W.B. Capacity 

- 25 TE, Loca- 

Kalidaspur, 

Dim- 20' X 8' 

S P Mines 
CHITRA-A OC: 

:Saharjori / Patrika 

6401-

6700 / 

G3 
6550 

STM(-

250m

m) 
16000 

 

4070 

Linked WB-

Chitra,A / Chitra-

B Capacity- 40 

te & 60 te, resp  

Dimension – 9 m 

x 3 m 

Salanpur DABOR OCP: : 
Salanpur A (B-II) 

 
5501 – 
5800 / 

G6 

 
5650 

 
STM(-
250m

m) 

7000 
 

2330 

 
Linked WB-
DABOR COLLY, 
Capacity- 25 te, 
Location- Near –
Dabor Colly 



Kunustori
a 

AMRASOTA INCL A 
& B: :Kunustoria 

5801-
6100 / 

G5 
5950 

STM(-
250m

m) 
3100 

 
2980 

NEAR 
AMRASOTA 
INCL, CAP: 25 
TE, DIM- 9M X 3 
M 

Kunustori

a 
BANSRA: : ( 

Purandip R-VII )                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

5801-

6100 / 

G5 
5950 

STM(-

250m

m) 
1100 2980 

NEAR Bansra 

Sdg, CAP: 50 

TE, DIM- 9M X 3 

M 

Mugma 
KUMARDHUBI (UG):  

Brindabanpur B-III & 

Singhpur 

5801-

6100 / 

G5 
5950 

STM(-

250m

m) 
4000 

 

 

2980 

Linked WB-

Kumardhubi, 

Capacity- 30 te, 

Location- 

Kumardhubi, 

Dimension - 

30’5” x 8’3” [ 

Upto 10 wheeler  

Mugma 
LAKHIMATA(U/G): 

Brindabanpur B-III 

5801-

6100 / 

G5 
5950 

STM(-

250m

m) 
4500 

 

2980 

Linked WB- 

Centralpool, 

Cap- 30 te, Loc- 

Centralpool, Dim 

-24’6” x 9’10”, 

Upto 10 wheeler 

 

 

 

RAIL SPOT E-AUCTION OFFER  FOR  22..01. 2015 

Area Source 
Range / 

Grade 

Mid 

GCV 
Size 

Quantit

y 

Offered 

In 

Rakes 

Reserve 

Price 

(in Rs) 

Weighbridge Details 

PANDAVESWA

R 
PAW-I I (PD) 

 

6101 – 

6400 

/G4 

6250 
STM (-

250mm) 
20  

 

3670 

DALURBAND RAIL 

WEIGHBRIDGE; 

100 TE 

 

Salanpur SLS - I 
5501-

5800 / 

G6 
5650 

STM (-

250mm) 
10 2330 

DALMIYA  RLWAY  

WB, NEAR 

SALANPUR 

STATION 

 

 


